Tetrathlon Area Dates 2024

Area Date Venue Organiser Email

1&19 15/16th June 2024 Glenalmond and Gleneagles Kate MacTaggart katemactaggart@gmail.com

2 20/21st July 2024 Todburn Equestrian Centre Morpeth Hunt dc.morpeth@pcuk.org

3&6 6/7th July 2024 Aylesford Equine, LE14 3PF Area 6 Tet Committee, Nicola Platts nicola_platts@yahoo.co.uk

4 &5 15th/16th June 2024 | Triathlon - Mold Leisure, CH7 THT Area 5 Tetrathlon areaStetrathlon@outlook.com
XC - Moyston Farm Ride, CH8 9AR

7 &18 20/21st July 2024 Berriewood Farm Albrington Hunt, Helen Howard albrighton@pcuk.org

8,11 &12 | 13/14th July 2024 Shoot Phase - Hall Barn, Great Thurlow, CB9 7LF Tessa Vestey and Sue Knott dc.newmarketthurlow@pcuk.org ;
Swim Phase - Haverhill Leisure Centre, CB9 OER sue knott@btopenworld.com
Run and Ride Phase - Horseheath Racecourse, CB21 4QP

9,10 & 6/7th July 2024 Riding, GL19 4PP Mrs Sophie Jones, DC Ledbury Hunt dc.ledbury@pcuk.org

14

13 22nd/23rd June Iping Cross Country & Churchers College, Petersfield Area 13 - Andrea Hurley, Megan Rees & | areal3tetrathlon@gmail.com ;

Kylie Brown areal3@pcuk.org
15&16 6/7 July 2024 Stockland Lovell Area 15/16 Tet Committee swtetrathlon@gmail.com
17 20/21st July 2024 Hazeldene Farm, BT24 8JQ Tullylagan Branch tullylagan@pcuk.org

FUN | FRIENDSHIP | HORSEMANSHIP | SPORT

pcuk.org




